

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.1465 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	22.06.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> To enable the learned counsel for the petitioner to secure instructions with reference to the survey and the date of endorsement, copies of which are stated to have been furnished to the petitioner, list on 29.06.2026 under the caption 'for orders'. _____ NJS, J BLV	