

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.1465 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	29.06.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner on instructions submits that no survey is conducted as mentioned in Survey Endorsement dated 20.06.2026. Let an affidavit be filed by the date of next adjournment. List on 13.07.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	